
Int. Youth Spring Meet Graz 2024

Bad Eggenberg

Samstag, 13. April 2024 ~ Sonntag, 14. April 2024

Graz

Rankings

Rang Punkte Name

7.0.7.0

Girls D 3m

1 187,95 MAJOR Enikő (2013)  -- Pénzügyőr SE

2 176,20 FEHÉR Anna Flóra (2014)  -- Pénzügyőr SE

3 153,15 SOLOVIEVA Kira (2014)  -- trieste tuffi

4 147,95 KOZMA Anna (2013)  -- Pénzügyőr SE

5 129,10 MEZŐSZENTGYÖRGYI Bora (2014)  -- Pénzügyőr SE

6 102,00 MASÈ Melanie (2013)  -- trieste tuffi

Boys D 3m

1 145,05 WISCHIN Kian (2013)  -- ASV Wien

2 112,85 FISCHER Mika (2014)  -- GAK Wasserspringen

Boys E 1m

1 88,25 PRIMAVESI Theo (2015)  -- ASV Wien

2 84,20 NICOLETTI Emilio (2015)  -- trieste tuffi

3 82,70 HENGSBERGER Valentin (2015)  -- GAK Wasserspringen

4 73,30 KULOVITS Noah (2015)  -- Schwimmunion Wien

5 69,60 KARADAS Moritz (2015)  -- ASV Wien

6 68,15 DAMBERGER Florian (2015)  -- GAK Wasserspringen

7 66,20 VÖRÖS Vendel (2016)  -- RLSE

8 64,75 MITRIC Konstantin (2016)  -- Schwimm-Union Wien

9 61,30 COZAC Victor (2017)  -- Schwimm-Union Wien

10= 58,40 BARTELS Felix (2016)  -- ASV Wien

10= 58,40 TRAXLER Maximilian (2016)  -- Gak Wasserspringen

12 58,05 MÖRTH Paul (2017)  -- Gak Wasserspringen

13 51,75 PACHERNEGG Benjamin (2015)  -- Gak Wasserspringen

14 46,15 MAYSKY Maximilian (2017)  -- Gak Wasserspringen

Girls E 1m

1 92,10 VINCZE Panna (2015)  -- RLSE

2 87,60 NÖDL Eva (2015)  -- Schwimm-Union Wien

3 85,00 YUKIC Korina (2015)  -- trieste tuffi

4 84,05 LUKASEVYCH Mariia (2015)  -- Pénzügyőr SE

5 83,00 SZIK Rozina (2016)  -- RLSE

6 75,10 MÉSZÁROS Kincső (2017)  -- RLSE

7 71,30 LEINEWEBER Johanna (2017)  -- Schwimm-Union Wien

8 68,10 DEUTSCH Greta (2016)  -- ASV Wien

9 67,70 KRAGORA Katharina (2016)  -- Schwimm-Union Wien

10 62,70 NEGENBORN Zoe (2016)  -- Gak Wasserspringen

11 58,20 ULZ Magdalena (2015)  -- Gak Wasserspringen

12 50,60 LECHEVIN Sarah (2016)  -- Gak Wasserspringen
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Rang Punkte Name

Girls D 1m

1 166,50 MAJOR Enikő (2013)  -- Pénzügyőr SE

2 153,35 KOZMA Anna (2013)  -- Pénzügyőr SE

3 149,75 MEZŐSZENTGYÖRGYI Bora (2014)  -- Pénzügyőr SE

4 132,70 FEHÉR Anna Flóra (2014)  -- Pénzügyőr SE

5 127,85 MASÈ Melanie (2013)  -- trieste tuffi

6 116,85 TEMNITZER Johanna (2014)  -- GAK Wasserspringen

7 110,30 SOLOVIEVA Kira (2014)  -- trieste tuffi

8 103,25 PEUERBÖCK Marlene (2014)  -- GAK Wasserspringen

9 93,70 BARTELS Laura (2014)  -- ASV Wien

Boys E 3m

1 95,60 PRIMAVESI Theo (2015)  -- ASV Wien

2 83,20 KARADAS Moritz (2015)  -- ASV Wien

3 77,95 NICOLETTI Emilio (2015)  -- trieste tuffi

4 73,50 HENGSBERGER Valentin (2015)  -- GAK Wasserspringen

5 67,65 DAMBERGER Florian (2015)  -- GAK Wasserspringen

6 61,00 VÖRÖS Vendel (2016)  -- RLSE

Girls E 3m

1 89,25 YUKIC Korina (2015)  -- trieste tuffi

2 84,30 NÖDL Eva (2015)  -- Schwimm-Union Wien

3 75,85 SZIK Rozina (2016)  -- RLSE

4 75,45 LUKASEVYCH Mariia (2015)  -- Pénzügyőr SE

5 75,20 MÉSZÁROS Kincső (2017)  -- RLSE

6 67,45 VINCZE Panna (2015)  -- RLSE

Boys D 1m

1 147,00 WISCHIN Kian (2013)  -- ASV Wien

2 144,50 RHOMBERG-SARRIA Theo (2014)  -- Schwimm-Union Wien

3 137,55 RIDWALD Jakob (2014)  -- Schwimmunion Wien

4 124,60 FISCHER Mika (2014)  -- GAK Wasserspringen

5 118,35 SCHENK Magnus (2013)  -- Schwimmunion Wien

6 94,60 RITTER Alexander (2014)  -- GAK Wasserspringen
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